Results Qld Titles 2016

Open Solo

1t Boyd Willcocks 35

2" Luigi Garzoni 81

3@  Bradley Bryant 163
Brendan Hornsby 184
Jim Reed 224

Open Women

1 Sarah Chivers 50

2" Nicole Casey 62
Whitney Luft DNF

Masters

1 Richard Kent 55

2" Justin Gough 102

Youth

1t Tom Wager 49

2" Kyle Rolands 79

39 Isaac Luft 88
Jayden Daley 101

Isaac Somerville 146



Vets 60 +

1t Tim English

Vets 50 — 59

1**  Tony Bax

2" Tom Rafferty

39 Andrew McDonald-Smith
Rowan Gibson
Patrick Whitfield
David Neal

Peter McWilliams

Vets 40 —-49

15t Frank Van Heerden
2% Denis Lovett

39 lan Millar

Open Junior

1t Dean Collins

2" Liam Allen

62

15

30

38

55

81

128

138

27

37

50

16

113



Junior 7—-13

1%t Jack Turner
2" Billy Gough

34  Steven Homan

Twinshock

1t Mitch Green

2" James Turner

39  Andrew Carpenter
David Lahey
Jordan Gollagher
Eric Batty

Graham Weiss

Classic
1t Dan Gollagher
2" Peter Sampson
3  Gary Underwood
Terry Telfer
Bill Aland

Cedric Van Heerden

19

59

217

14

21

24

34

48

62

25

48

210

DNF

DNF



Air Cooled Mono-Shock

1t Dave McDonald
2" Peter Funke

Tyler Kennedy

Support Classes

B Grade
1t Shane Bax

2" Andrew McDonald

C+ Grade
1t Rory Bramwell

2" Maurice Blanchard

C Grade

1t Steve Collins

2" Don Latham

3@ Nathan Heck
Steven Stuart
Shayne Homan
David Allen
Peter Smith

Brock Carpenter

36

122

DNF

134

169

68

166

18

75

76

81

91

95

113

146



John Miller 155

Brad Heck DNF

Clubperson

1**  Bruce Shipp 46



